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Feldschiessen P50

Teilnehmer
Verein JJ J E S V SV Total Teilnehmer

Lachen-Altendorf Pistolenschützen 8 11 42 23 13 7 104

8 11 42 23 13 7 104
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Lachen-Altendorf Pistolenschützen 4 99 103 1'818 54 1'872

4 99 103 1'818 54 1'872

Auszeichnungen: Anerkennungskarten

Verein JJ J E S V SV
Total

Anerkennungskarte
Total

Teilnehmer
Quote

%

Lachen-Altendorf Pistolenschützen 1 3 11 9 7 4 35 104 33.65

1 3 11 9 7 4 35 104 33.65
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Lachen-Altendorf Pistolenschützen
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Auszeichnungen: Kranzabzeichen

Verein JJ J E S V SV
Total

Kranzabzeichen
Total

Teilnehmer
Quote

%

Lachen-Altendorf Pistolenschützen 2 7 8 4 3 24 104 23.08

2 7 8 4 3 24 104 23.08
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Auswahl: 20.05.2025 - 24.05.2025 (3 Tage)

Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

1 Mächler Mario 1966 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 7.65 174 78

2 Ziltener Stefan 1989 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 174 78

3 Spagnuolo Patrick 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 172 76

4 Gretler Sascha 1979 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 171 75

5 Niederberger Marco 1990 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 169 73

6 Marty-Linsin Susanne 1962 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 168 72

7 Ziegler Marco 1966 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 168 72

8 Fleischmann Markus 1970 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 167 71

9 Ziltener Meinrad 1955 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 165 69

10 Jaeggi Bruno 1955 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 165 69

11 Marty Andreas 1956 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 7.65 164 68

12 Schnyder Stephan 1958 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 163 67

13 Keller Marco 1981 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 163 67

14 Peters Renate 1994 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 163 67

15 Schnyder Philipp 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 162 66

16 Züger Manuela 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 162 66

17 Piovarci Patrik 1998 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 162 66

18 Schnyder Valentin 1976 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 159 64

19 Furrer Thierry 2007 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

20 Diethelm Andri 2005 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

21 Market Priska 1967 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

22 Steiner Tatiana 1987 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

23 Steiner Heinz 1962 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 155 62

24 Schmied Louis 1988 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 155 62

25 Steil Peter 1954 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 151 60

26 Sejdaj Sabrina 1995 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 151 60

27 Walker Simon 1996 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 151 60

28 Dobler Thomas 1964 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 149 59

29 Häusermann Pascal 1997 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 149 59

30 Diethelm Paul 1939 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 147 58

31 Würmli Andreas 1956 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 147 58

32 Flachsmann Reto 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 147 58

33 Wienet Jana 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 145 57

34 Keller Emil 1958 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 145 57

35 Romano Raphael 1985 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 145 57

36 Maier Michael 1969 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 143 56

37 Züger Jonas 1981 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 143 56

38 Blaser Noah 1998 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 143 56
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Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

39 Mächler Remo 1999 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 143 56

40 Dobler Michael 1997 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 141 55

41 Diethelm Gian 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 141 55

42 Ruoss Masha 2009 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 139 54

43 Graf Beat 2005 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 139 54

44 Schuler Meinrad 1951 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 137 53

45 Mächler Josef 1959 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 137 53

46 Lütschg Willi 1965 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 135 52

47 Jöhl Reto 1971 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 135 52

48 Diethelm Roger 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 135 52

49 Meister Samuel 1992 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 135 52

50 Hauser Alfred 1945 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51

51 Schmohl Hans 1954 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51

52 Schnyder Michael 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51

53 Trümmel Michael 1993 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51

54 Zehnder Robert 1967 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 131 50

55 Züger Mirjam 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 131 50

56 Aral Teoman 1992 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 131 50

57 Fabian Thomas 1963 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 7.65 127 48

58 Schmid Nadia 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 127 48

59 Moller Michael 2011 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 125 47

60 Steiner Patrick 2009 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44

61 Tomov Dominic 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44

62 Mujanovic Selma 1992 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44

63 Frei Simea 2003 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44

64 Wienet Daniel 1980 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 117 43

65 Spagnuolo Yvonne 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 115 42

66 Zürrer Jonas 2007 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 113 41

67 Stauffacher Maxim 2006 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 113 41

68 Del Degan Dominic 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 113 41

69 Züger Armin 1974 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 111 40

70 Bieri Marco 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 107 38

71 Zaugg Flurin 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 105 37

72 Seunig Guido 1964 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 105 37

73 Züger Daniel 1970 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 105 37

74 Ryser Michael 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 99 34

75 Thomet Selina 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 99 34

76 Frei Simon 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 99 34

77 Schmohl Marc Alexander 1987 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 95 32

78 Frank Marco 2005 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 90 30
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Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

79 Scherer Niclas 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 84 28

80 Bürke Julian 1994 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 84 28

81 Schmied Mike 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 81 27

82 Furrer Robin 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 81 27

83 Wassner Michel Johannes 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 78 26

84 Holdener Kevin 1984 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 78 26

85 Kistler Rolf 1964 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 66 22

86 Hegner Nico 2009 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 63 21

87 Bonetti Daniel 1980 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P12-15 9 57 19

88 Gallapeni Erik 1997 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 57 19

89 Wienet Selina 2011 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 51 17

90 Fäh Werner 1962 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 48 16

91 Stäubli Simon 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 45 15

92 Schnyder Franz 1969 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 42 14

93 Schwyter Dina 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 42 14

94 Kälin Maric 1988 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 36 12

95 Zürrer Nathalie 2010 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 33 11

96 Hüppin Christoph 1976 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 33 11

97 Fabian Benjamin 2014 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 30 10

98 Oberholzer Tim 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 27 9

99 Jurt Daniela 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 15 5

100 Züger Rebecca 1999 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 12 4

101 Tanjaoui Soraya 2004 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 12 4

102 Fabian Valentin 2011 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 9 3

103 Schürmann Olaf 1966 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 3 1

104 Leutwiler Carolin 1973 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 3 1
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Auswahl: 20.05.2025 - 24.05.2025 (3 Tage)

Alterskatgorien: E  S

Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

1 Mächler Mario 1966 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 7.65 174 78

2 Ziltener Stefan 1989 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 174 78

3 Spagnuolo Patrick 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 172 76

4 Gretler Sascha 1979 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 171 75

5 Niederberger Marco 1990 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 169 73

6 Ziegler Marco 1966 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 168 72

7 Fleischmann Markus 1970 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 167 71

8 Keller Marco 1981 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 163 67

9 Peters Renate 1994 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 163 67

10 Schnyder Philipp 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 162 66

11 Züger Manuela 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 162 66

12 Piovarci Patrik 1998 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 162 66

13 Schnyder Valentin 1976 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 159 64

14 Market Priska 1967 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

15 Steiner Tatiana 1987 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

16 Schmied Louis 1988 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 155 62

17 Sejdaj Sabrina 1995 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 151 60

18 Walker Simon 1996 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 151 60

19 Häusermann Pascal 1997 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 149 59

20 Flachsmann Reto 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 147 58

21 Romano Raphael 1985 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 145 57

22 Maier Michael 1969 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 143 56

23 Züger Jonas 1981 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 143 56

24 Blaser Noah 1998 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 143 56

25 Mächler Remo 1999 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 143 56

26 Dobler Michael 1997 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 141 55

27 Diethelm Gian 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 141 55

28 Jöhl Reto 1971 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 135 52

29 Diethelm Roger 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 135 52

30 Meister Samuel 1992 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 135 52

31 Schnyder Michael 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51

32 Trümmel Michael 1993 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51

33 Zehnder Robert 1967 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 131 50

34 Züger Mirjam 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 131 50

35 Aral Teoman 1992 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 131 50

36 Schmid Nadia 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 127 48

37 Tomov Dominic 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44
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Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

38 Mujanovic Selma 1992 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44

39 Frei Simea 2003 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44

40 Wienet Daniel 1980 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 117 43

41 Spagnuolo Yvonne 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 115 42

42 Del Degan Dominic 1975 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 113 41

43 Züger Armin 1974 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 111 40

44 Züger Daniel 1970 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 105 37

45 Ryser Michael 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 99 34

46 Thomet Selina 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 99 34

47 Frei Simon 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 99 34

48 Schmohl Marc Alexander 1987 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 95 32

49 Bürke Julian 1994 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 84 28

50 Schmied Mike 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 81 27

51 Furrer Robin 2002 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 81 27

52 Wassner Michel Johannes 1983 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 78 26

53 Holdener Kevin 1984 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 78 26

54 Bonetti Daniel 1980 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P12-15 9 57 19

55 Gallapeni Erik 1997 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 57 19

56 Stäubli Simon 1978 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 45 15

57 Schnyder Franz 1969 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 42 14

58 Schwyter Dina 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 42 14

59 Kälin Maric 1988 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 36 12

60 Hüppin Christoph 1976 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 33 11

61 Jurt Daniela 1982 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 15 5

62 Züger Rebecca 1999 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 12 4

63 Tanjaoui Soraya 2004 E Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 12 4

64 Schürmann Olaf 1966 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 3 1

65 Leutwiler Carolin 1973 S Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 3 1
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Auswahl: 20.05.2025 - 24.05.2025 (3 Tage)

Alterskatgorien: J

Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

1 Furrer Thierry 2007 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

2 Diethelm Andri 2005 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 157 63

3 Wienet Jana 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 145 57

4 Graf Beat 2005 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 139 54

5 Zürrer Jonas 2007 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 113 41

6 Stauffacher Maxim 2006 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 113 41

7 Bieri Marco 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 107 38

8 Zaugg Flurin 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 105 37

9 Frank Marco 2005 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 90 30

10 Scherer Niclas 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 84 28

11 Oberholzer Tim 2008 U21 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 27 9
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Auswahl: 20.05.2025 - 24.05.2025 (3 Tage)

Alterskatgorien: JJ

Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

1 Ruoss Masha 2009 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 139 54

2 Moller Michael 2011 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 125 47

3 Steiner Patrick 2009 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 119 44

4 Hegner Nico 2009 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 63 21

5 Wienet Selina 2011 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 51 17

6 Zürrer Nathalie 2010 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 33 11

7 Fabian Benjamin 2014 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 30 10

8 Fabian Valentin 2011 U17 Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 9 3
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Auswahl: 20.05.2025 - 24.05.2025 (3 Tage)

Alterskatgorien: SV

Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

1 Ziltener Meinrad 1955 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 165 69

2 Jaeggi Bruno 1955 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 165 69

3 Steil Peter 1954 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 151 60

4 Diethelm Paul 1939 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 147 58

5 Schuler Meinrad 1951 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 137 53

6 Hauser Alfred 1945 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51

7 Schmohl Hans 1954 SV Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 133 51
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Auswahl: 20.05.2025 - 24.05.2025 (3 Tage)

Alterskatgorien: V

Feldschiessen P50

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein AK KA [P25] P50

1 Marty-Linsin Susanne 1962 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 168 72

2 Marty Andreas 1956 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 7.65 164 68

3 Schnyder Stephan 1958 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 163 67

4 Steiner Heinz 1962 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 155 62

5 Dobler Thomas 1964 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 149 59

6 Würmli Andreas 1956 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 147 58

7 Keller Emil 1958 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 145 57

8 Mächler Josef 1959 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 137 53

9 Lütschg Willi 1965 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 135 52

10 Fabian Thomas 1963 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 7.65 127 48

11 Seunig Guido 1964 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 105 37

12 Kistler Rolf 1964 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P75 9 66 22

13 Fäh Werner 1962 V Lachen-Altendorf, Pistolenschützen P49 9 48 16


